
REG Licence Pl Genre AN CLUB NAT P.C. 1 2 3 ARR 1 2 3 EP-J TOTAL Serie Catégorie IWF

AURA 415266 1          F IAFRATE Sara 2006 GAULOISE DE VAISE F 51,90 32 34 36 36 38 40 42 42 78 #N/A NON 116,46

    

AURA 352111 1          F PICOT Zianne 2003 ST-BALDOPH F 48,00 40 43 -44 43 53 56 -57 56 99 INTB + 9 FC1 48 156,92

INT 2          F COSTA Emma 2003 ASD BIOGLIOPESI ITA 44,50 38 40 -43 40 48 -50 51 51 91 INTB + 1 FC1 48 153,45

AURA 408162 3          F HUGONNIER Léa 2003 CH ARBRESLE F 43,10 27 29 -32 29 36 -39 -40 36 65 FED + 0 FC1 44 112,64

INT 4          F ROSSETTI Noemi 2004 ASD BIOGLIOPESI ITA 49,30 40 42 -44 42 54 -58 60 60 102 INTB + 2 FC1 53 158,33

BFC 430575 5          F MIRESSI Lilou 2003 HMB DIJON 21 F 49,50 -37 37 -41 37 -49 49 -53 49 86 FED + 6 FC1 53 133,08

    

    

AURA 429758 1          F LECOULTRE Charlotte 2002 GAULOISE DE VAISE F 42,20 13 15 17 17 19 21 23 23 40 DPT + 0 FC2 44 70,61

AURA 402398 2          F KHERRAF Chloé 2002 GAULOISE DE VAISE F 57,70 39 42 -44 42 55 -59 59 59 101 FED + 6 FC2 58 139,99

AURA 431373 3          F JACOB Carla 2002 CH ANSOIS F 51,80 40 -42 44 44 54 -58 -58 54 98 FED + 8 FC2 53 146,53

AURA 431356 4          F LEBEAU Annecy 2002 ST-QUENTIN FALLAVIER F 51,70 -26 -26 -26 0 35 38 -40 38 0 DEB -45 FC2 53 0,00

AURA 437201 5          F PICAUD Florine 2002 CH ANSOIS F 56,80 23 -26 -26 23 27 30 -32 30 53 DEB 3 FC2 58 74,24

    

AURA 378547 1          F KHERRAF Léa 1999 GAULOISE DE VAISE F 57,40 33 35 37 37 43 46 -49 46 83 REG + 3 FJ 58 115,44

AURA 431964 2          F FOURNIER Cassandra 1999 VALENCE F 71,90 43 -46 -46 43 56 59 62 62 105 REG + 0 FJ 75 127,77

AURA 401151 3          F BRUYNINCK Lise 1999 ST-QUENTIN FALLAVIER F 61,30 38 -41 -41 38 48 51 54 54 92 REG + 7 FJ 63 122,62

AURA 430917 4          F AIGLE Elena 1998 GAULOISE DE VAISE F 58,10 -47 48 51 51 -62 63 -66 63 114 IRG + 14 FJ 63 157,28

AURA 401312 5          F FONTANA-DUCHARNE Marie-Camille 1992 CH VAULX EN VELIN F 63,00 62 -65 65 65 -78 78 -81 78 143 FED + 13 FS 63 187,42

AURA 356024 6          F PARENTI Elora 1995 CH ARBRESLE F 61,70 40 44 -48 44 57 62 -65 62 106 REG + 11 FS 63 140,71

AURA 403423 7          F ARMAND Sarah 1997 VALENCE F 62,20 -43 -43 43 43 56 -60 -60 56 99 REG + 4 FS 63 130,77
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NOM - Prénom

Réserves / Observations / Records : BUCHS Christian Jurys

DOMINGUEZ Jean-Manuel MENONI Daniel

GUILLAUMET Geoffroy MIGNARD Jean-Claude

MONACI Fabrice PENET Marcel

COMPETITION LIEU DATE

4EME TOURNOI FEMININ DE LYON LYON - VAISE 7-avr.-18



REG Licence Pl Genre AN CLUB NAT P.C. 1 2 3 ARR 1 2 3 EP-J TOTAL Serie Catégorie IWF

AURA 429507 1       F GEORGET Ludivine 1984 CH ARBRESLE F 47,60 47 -50 -52 47 60 -64 -64 60 107 FED + 7 FS 48 170,74

AURA 421690 2       F ROSSARIE Jeanne 1991 CH VAULX EN VELIN F 65,90 -78 78 -82 78 102 -108 -108 102 180 INTB + 0 FS 69 229,71

AURA 434079 3       F POTHIN Julie 1994 SAINT BALDOPH F 71,10 45 -49 50 50 55 -60 -60 55 105 DPT + 5 FS 75 128,51

AURA 400919 4       F VENTHOU-DUMAINE Shamangane 2002 AC ST-MARCELLIN F 68,80 60 -63 -63 60 -70 70 75 75 135 INTB + 0 FC2 69 168,17

BFC 7051 5       F BARDIS Mélanie 1986 HMB DIJON 21 F 48,50 52 56 60 60 70 75 78 78 138 NAT + 8 FS 53 216,96

AURA 331889 6       F GARCIA Isabelle 1976 CH ARBRESLE F 55,90 40 43 45 45 55 57 59 59 104 REG + 14 FS 58 147,27

AURA 420159 7       F ROLLET Anaïs 1989 CH VAULX EN VELIN F 81,20 40 -43 43 43 50 -54 54 54 97 DEB 2 FS 90 111,40

AURA 142218 8       F MONTORIER Clara 1997 ST-QUENTIN FALLAVIER F 61,20 48 -51 -51 48 55 -59 -59 55 103 REG + 8 FS 63 137,43

AURA 437090 9       F HELALI Axelle 1987 CH ANSOIS F 80,70 43 -46 -47 43 57 -61 -63 57 100 DEB 5 FS 90 115,16

BFC 363267 10     F GRAILLOT Vicky 1998 HMB DIJON 21 F 63,30 72 75 78 78 98 101 103 103 181 INTA + 6 FJ 69 236,54

AURA 422020 11     F BERLAND Lucie 1985 CH ARBRESLE F 62,60 58 -62 62 62 78 -82 85 85 147 FED + 17 FS 63 193,41

AURA 249165 12     F MORLIERE Lise 1990 CH VAULX EN VELIN F 56,10 45 -47 47 47 -54 -54 -54 0 0 DEB -70 FS 58 0,00

AURA 425030 13     F PELLO OLMOS Esther 1989 CH VAULX EN VELIN ESP 54,20 -35 35 -37 35 48 -50 -50 48 83 DPT + 3 FS 58 120,10

AURA 432390 14     F GARNIER Camille 1991 CH OYONNAX F 56,20 36 40 -43 40 46 50 -53 50 90 REG + 0 FS 58 126,98

 INT  15     F MAROSO Benedetta 2001 ASD BIOGLIOPESI ITA 56,80 48 -50 -50 48 60 -63 -63 60 108 NAT + 3 FC2 58 151,28

 AURA 352110 16     F PICOT Zéline 2003 ST-BALDOPH F 61,40 50 53 56 56 64 _ _ 64 120 INTB + 5 FC1 63 159,78
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Réserves / Observations / Records : 

MONTORIER Philippe

MENONI Daniel

ROCHE-GILET Véronique

GUILLAUMET Geoffroy



REFRESH

CATEG FC1 CADETTES 1

Valeurs

Prénom Nom CLUB  IWF  TOTAL

Zéline PICOT ST-BALDOPH 159,78 120 1

Noemi ROSSETTI ASD BIOGLIOPESI 158,33 102 2

Zianne PICOT ST-BALDOPH 156,92 99 3

Emma COSTA ASD BIOGLIOPESI 153,45 91 4

Lilou MIRESSI HMB DIJON 21 133,08 86 5

Léa HUGONNIER CH ARBRESLE 112,64 65 6

CATEG FC2 CADETTES 2

Valeurs

Prénom Nom CLUB   IWF   TOTAL

Shamangane VENTHOU-DUMAINE AC ST-MARCELLIN 168,17 135 1

Benedetta MAROSO ASD BIOGLIOPESI 151,28 108 2

Carla JACOB CH ANSOIS 146,53 98 3

Chloé KHERRAF GAULOISE DE VAISE 139,99 101 4

Florine PICAUD CH ANSOIS 74,24 53 5

Charlotte LECOULTRE GAULOISE DE VAISE 70,61 40 6

Annecy LEBEAU ST-QUENTIN FALLAVIER 0,00 0 7

CATEG FJ JUNIORS

Valeurs

Prénom Nom CLUB  IWF  Total

Vicky GRAILLOT HMB DIJON 21 236,54 181 1

Elena AIGLE GAULOISE DE VAISE 157,28 114 2

Cassandra FOURNIER VALENCE 127,77 105 3

Lise BRUYNINCK ST-QUENTIN FALLAVIER 122,62 92 4

Léa KHERRAF GAULOISE DE VAISE 115,44 83 5



CATEG FS SENIORS

Valeurs

Prénom Nom CLUB  IWF   TOTAL

Jeanne ROSSARIE CH VAULX EN VELIN 229,71 180 1

Mélanie BARDIS HMB DIJON 21 216,96 138 2

Lucie BERLAND CH ARBRESLE 193,41 147 3

Marie-Camille FONTANA-DUCHARNECH VAULX EN VELIN 187,42 143 4

Ludivine GEORGET CH ARBRESLE 170,74 107 5

Isabelle GARCIA CH ARBRESLE 147,27 104 6

Elora PARENTI CH ARBRESLE 140,71 106 7

Clara MONTORIER ST-QUENTIN FALLAVIER 137,43 103 8

Sarah ARMAND VALENCE 130,77 99 9

Julie POTHIN SAINT BALDOPH 128,51 105 10

Camille GARNIER CH OYONNAX 126,98 90 11

Esther PELLO OLMOS CH VAULX EN VELIN 120,10 83 12

Axelle HELALI CH ANSOIS 115,16 100 13

Anaïs ROLLET CH VAULX EN VELIN 111,40 97 14

Lise MORLIERE CH VAULX EN VELIN 0,00 0 15

CATEG MIN MINIMES

Valeurs

Nom Prénom   IWF   TOTAL

IAFRATE Sara 116,46 78 1


